www.soyal.com V201217
Create multiple windows
for each Scada Mapping
Set up abnormal events indicator
for pop-up message
New icon status and mapping
is available
Create your own icon

*SSC(SOYAL SECURITY COMMUNICATION)
INSTALLATION(mm)
HOW TO ORDER
(Front View)
(Front View)
(Side view)
(Front View) (Side view)
(Side view) (Front View) (Side view)
(Front View) (Side view)(Front View) (Side view)
SPECIFICATION APPLICATION & STRUCTURE DIAGRAM
MAILBOX / STORAGE APPLICATION
One unit of RFID mailbox controller support 64 mailboxes.
Residents only need to use the proximity card that also used for
building access control to open the personal mailbox and obtain the
letter or package. Management can use the software to check each
mailbox's open/close status in real time, and assist closing the
mailbox doors that residents forget to close.
IP-CAM
WG
AR-727-CM-IO-00804M
Serial-to-Ethernet Server with I/O Module
SEAMLESS INTEGRATION WITH AI &
ACCESS CONTROL SYSTEM
Serial to Ethernet Networking Device  AR-727-CM-IO-0804M
(with Digital Input/Output), easily convert any brand of
IP-based AI devices such as IP-CAM, IP-Face Recoginition,
IP-LPR (License Plate Recognition) to Wiegand Output that
directly wire to SOYAL access controller.
AR-727-CM-IO-0804M
Input Qty / Output Qty
0804=8 Input & 4 Output
Output Type
1
0
6
.5
 m
m
66 mm
25 mm
8
7
 m
m
4
5
 m
m
27.7 mm
AR-721-H
Controller
1 2 3
4 5 6
7 8 9
* 0 #
Fuses
Power Supply
Power Consumption
Dimension(mm)
Net Weight (g)
OS Supported
Network/Device setting
Surge Suppression
Isolation
Protocol
LED Indicator
PoE
Watchdog Function
9-24 VDC
<2W<2W <8W <4W
401-IO-0808R-U2 401-IO-0016R 401-IO-1709R

*SSC(SOYAL SECURITY COMMUNICATION)
INSTALLATION(mm)
HOW TO ORDER
(Front View)
(Front View)
(Side view)
(Front View) (Side view)
(Side view) (Front View) (Side view)
(Front View) (Side view)(Front View) (Side view)
SPECIFICATION APPLICATION & STRUCTURE DIAGRAM
MAILBOX / STORAGE APPLICATION
One unit of RFID mailbox controller support 64 mailboxes.
Residents only need to use the proximity card that also used for
building access control to open the personal mailbox and obtain the
letter or package. Management can use the software to check each
mailbox's open/close status in real time, and assist closing the
mailbox doors that residents forget to close.
IP-CAM
WG
AR-727-CM-IO-00804M
Serial-to-Ethernet Server with I/O Module
SEAMLESS INTEGRATION WITH AI &
ACCESS CONTROL SYSTEM
Serial to Ethernet Networking Device  AR-727-CM-IO-0804M
(with Digital Input/Output), easily convert any brand of
IP-based AI devices such as IP-CAM, IP-Face Recoginition,
IP-LPR (License Plate Recognition) to Wiegand Output that
directly wire to SOYAL access controller.
AR-727-CM-IO-0804M
Input Qty / Output Qty
0804=8 Input & 4 Output
Output Type
1
0
6
.5
 m
m
66 mm
25 mm
8
7
 m
m
4
5
 m
m
27.7 mm
AR-721-H
Controller
1 2 3
4 5 6
7 8 9
* 0 #
Fuses
Power Supply
Power Consumption
Dimension(mm)
Net Weight (g)
OS Supported
Network/Device setting
Surge Suppression
Isolation
Protocol
LED Indicator
PoE
Watchdog Function
9-24 VDC
<2W<2W <8W <4W
401-IO-0808R-U2 401-IO-0016R 401-IO-1709R